
  03.02.26     ª-  יחידות אחרונות במלאי  
  מחיר לאקדמיה              גמר המלאי *מחיר מבצע עד      3 ךמתו 1 מודע
 

  אינפוסרויס י. א. בע"מ  
 , בית ביטא, 34רחוב יהושע הצורף 
 84113באר שבע  

inf@infoservice.co.il  
www.infoservice.co.il  

 

  08-6285748טלפון   
 08-6233260פקס:    

 

ASUS VivoBook            
  ₪ - ב ירמח

  ולל מע"מכ
Camera 
Network 

מסךס יטרכ ךמס   Special 
ת  רכמע

 הפעלה
 סקדי
שיח ק  

 זיכרון 
Max 

בדמע  

VivoBook S 14 Flip OLED        1.5kg          1 year On-Site warranty 
360° convertible, Touch monitor + Stylus 

TP3604VA-LZ527W Silver 

3780₪ 
WiFi 6 ax 
FHD Camera 

Bluetooth v5.3 

CPU Integrate 
Intel Iris XE 
80EU, 1.4GHz 

14” OLED 
1920x1200 
300nits HDR   

 

Windows 
11 

64-bit 

512GB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

8GB  
DDR4 

3200MHz 

Intel i5-13500H 45W 
4*Pc +HT 2.6(4.7)GHz 

8*Ec 1.9(3.5)GHz 18MB 

VivoBook S 16 Flip OLED        1.9kg          1 year On-Site warranty 
360° convertible, Touch monitor + Stylus 

TP3604VA-MC264W Silver 

3760₪ 
WiFi 6 ax 
FHD Camera 

Bluetooth v5.3 

CPU Integrate 

Intel Iris XE 
80EU, 1.4GHz 

16” OLED 
1920x1200 
300nits HDR   

 
Windows 

11 
64-bit 

512GB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

8GB  
DDR4 

3200MHz 

Intel i5-13500H 45W 
4*Pc +HT 2.6(4.7)GHz 

8*Ec 1.9(3.5)GHz 18MB 

VivoBook S 14 S3407VA     1.4kg    3 year On-Site warranty S3407VA-LY008, LY009 Silver 

3230₪ 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

CPU Integrate 
Intel Gr 13th 
64EU, 1.5GHz 

14” IPS 
1920x1200 
Anti-glare 60Hz  

  
Free 
DOS 

512GB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

8+8GB  
DDR5 

Intel i7-13620H 45W 
6*P-Cr +HT up 4.9GHz 
4*E-c up 3.6GHz 24MB 

 S3407VA-LY031W Silver 

3280₪ 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

CPU Integrate 

Intel Gr 13th 
48EU, 1.4GHz 

14” IPS 
1920x1200 
Anti-glare 60Hz  

  
Windows 

11 
64-bit 

512GB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

8+8GB  
DDR5 

Intel i5-13420H 45W 
4*Pc +HT up 4.6GHz 

4*Ec up 3.4GHz 12MB 

 S3407VA-LY068, 069  

2770₪ 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

CPU Integrate 
Intel Graphics 
48EU, 1.4GHz 

14” IPS 
1920x1200 
Anti-glare 60Hz  

  
Free 
DOS 

512GB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

8+8GB  
DDR5 

Intel Core5 210H 45W 
4*Pc+HT 2.2(4.8)GHz  
4*Ec 1.6(3.6)G 12MB 

 S3407VA-LY070W Silver 

3570₪ 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

CPU Integrate 
Intel Graphics 
48EU, 1.4GHz 

14” IPS 
1920x1200 
Anti-glare 60Hz  

  
Windows 

11 
64-bit 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

8+8GB  
DDR5 

Intel Core5 210H 45W 
4*Pc+HT 2.2(4.8)GHz  
4*Ec 1.6(3.6)G 12MB 

VivoBook S 14 S3407CA                     1.4kg  3 year On-Site warranty S3407CA-LY010 Silver 

4150₪ 
WiFi 7 be 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.4 

Intel Arc™ 
140T 2.25GHz 
8 Xe-Core 

14” 
1920x1200 

300n HDR ---Hz  
  

Free 
DOS 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

16GB  
DDR5 ob 

Intel Ultra 7 255H 28W 
6*Pc+HT 2.0(5.1)GHz  

8*Ec1.5(4.4) 2*LPE0.7(2.5) 
NPU AI Boost 13TOPS24MB 

 S3407CA-LY010 Silver 

4040₪ 
WiFi 7 be 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.4 

Intel Arc™ 
140T 2.25GHz 
8 Xe-Core 

14” 
1920x1200 

300n HDR ---Hz  
  

Free 
DOS 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

16GB  
DDR5 ob 

Intel Ultra 7 255H 28W 
6*Pc+HT 2.0(5.1)GHz  

8*Ec1.5(4.4) 2*LPE0.7(2.5) 
NPU AI Boost 13TOPS24MB 

 S3407CA-LY008W Silver 

4410₪ 
WiFi 7 be 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.4 

Intel Arc™ 
140T 2.25GHz 
8 Xe-Core 

14” 
1920x1200 

300n HDR ---Hz  
  

Windows 
11 

64-bit 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

16GB  
DDR5 ob 

Intel Ultra 7 255H 28W 
6*Pc+HT 2.0(5.1)GHz  

8*Ec1.5(4.4) 2*LPE0.7(2.5) 
NPU AI Boost 13TOPS24MB 

VivoBook S 14 OLED M5406     1.3kg    1 year On-Site warranty  M5406KA-QD034 Silver 

3800₪ 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

Integr. AMD 
Radeon 840M 
4 Core 2.9GHz  

14” OLED 
1920x1200 

400n HDR 60Hz  
 

Free 
DOS 

512GB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

16GB  
LPDDR5 

OnBoard 

AMD Ryzen AI 5 340  
3 Core 2.0(4.8)GHz Z5 
3 Core 2.0(3.4)GHz Z5c 
NPUAI 50 Tops 28W 16MB  

 M5406KA-QD034 Silver, QD035 Black 

3720₪ 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

Integr. AMD 
Radeon 840M 
4 Core 2.9GHz  

14” OLED 
1920x1200 

400n HDR 60Hz  
 

Free 
DOS 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

16GB  
LPDDR5 

OnBoard 

AMD Ryzen AI 5 340  
3 Core 2.0(4.8)GHz Z5 
3 Core 2.0(3.4)GHz Z5c 
NPUAI 50 Tops 28W 16MB  

 M5406KA-QD080 Silver 

4350₪ 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

Integr. AMD 
Radeon 860M 
8 Core 3.0GHz  

14” OLED 
2880x1620 

600n HDR 120Hz  
 

Free 
DOS 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

24GB  
LPDDR5 

OnBoard 

AMD Ryzen AI 7 350  
4 Core 2.0(5.0)GHz Z5 
4 Core 2.0(3.5)GHz Z5c 
NPUAI 50 Tops 28W 24MB  
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VivoBook S 14 OLED M5406     1.3kg    1 year On-Site warranty  M5406KA-PP113W Black 

5100₪ 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

Integr. AMD 
Radeon 860M 
8 Core 3.0GHz  

14” OLED 
2880x1620 

600n HDR 120Hz  
 

Windows 
11 

64-bit 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

24GB  
LPDDR5 

OnBoard 

AMD Ryzen AI 7 350  
4 Core 2.0(5.0)GHz Z5 
4 Core 2.0(3.5)GHz Z5c 
NPUAI 50 Tops 28W 24MB  

VivoBook S 14 OLED M5406     1.3kg    1 year On-Site warranty M5406KA-PP061W Black 

5800₪ª 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

Integr. AMD 
Radeon 880M 
12 Core 2.9GHz  

14” OLED 
2880x1620 

600n HDR 120Hz  
 

Windows 
11 

64-bit 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

24GB  
LPDDR5 

OnBoard 

AMD Ryzen AI 9 365  
10 Core 20 Threads 

2.0(5.0)GHz 28W. 24MB 
NPU AI up to 50 Tops    

VivoBook S 14 Copilot+ S3407QA  1.35kg  3 year On-Site warranty S3407QA-KP015W Silver 

3770₪ª* 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

Qualcomm 
Adreno™ 
Integrated 

14” IPS 
2560x1600 
Anti-glare 400n  

  
Windows 

11 
64-bit 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

16GB  
LPDDR5 

OnBoard 

Qualcomm® ARM 
Snapdragon X X1  

8*Core 2.97GHz 30MB 
Hexagon™ NPU 

 S3407QA-KP015W Silver, 014W Gray 

3400₪* 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

Qualcomm 
Adreno™ 
Integrated 

14” IPS 
2560x1600 
Anti-glare 400n  

  
Windows 

11 
64-bit 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

16GB  
LPDDR5 

OnBoard 

Qualcomm® ARM 
Snapdragon X X1  

8*Core 2.97GHz 30MB 
Hexagon™ NPU 

 S3407QA-KP030X Gray 

3860₪ª* 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

Qualcomm 
Adreno™ 
Integrate 

14” IPS 
2560x1600 

400n Anti-Glare  
  

Windows 
11 PRO 
64-bit 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

16GB  
LPDDR5X 
OnBoard 

Qualcomm® ARM 
Snapdragon® X X1 

8*Core 2.97GHz 30MB 
Hexagon NPU 45TOPS 

VivoBook S 15 Copilot+ S5507QA   1.42kg 1 year On-Site warranty S5507QA-MA064X Silver 

4950₪* 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

Qualcomm 
Adreno™ 
Integrate 

15.6” OLED 
2880x1620 

600n HDR 120Hz  
  

Windows 
11 PRO 
64-bit 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

32GB  
LPDDR5X 
OnBoard 

Qualcomm® ARM 
Snapdragon X Elite X1E 
12*Core 3.4GHz 42MB 
Hexagon NPU 45TOPS 

VivoBook S 16 S3607VA                     1.7kg  3 year On-Site warranty S3607VA-RP017 Silver 

3020₪ 
WiFi 6e 

3D IR FHD 
Camera Helo 

Bluetooth v5.3 

CPU Integrate 
Intel Iris XE 
80EU, 1.45GH 

16” 
1920x1200 

300n HDR ---Hz  
  

Free 
DOS 

512GB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

16GB  
DDR5 ob 

Intel i5-13420H 45W 
4*Pc +HT up 4.6GHz 

4*Ec up 3.4GHz 12MB 

VivoBook S16                  1.7kg       3 year On-Site warranty S3607CA-RP008 Silver 

4070₪ 
Wireless 6 

FHD Camera 
Bluetooth v5.3 

Intel Arc™ 
140T 2.25GHz 
8 Xe-Core 

16”  
1920x1200  

144Hz 300nits 
  

Free 
DOS 

1TB 
SSD 

M2 NVMe 

16GB  
DDR5 ob 

Intel Ultra 7 255H 28W 
6*Pc+HT 2.0(5.1)GHz  

8*Ec1.5(4.4) 2*LPE0.7(2.5) 
NPU AI Boost 13TOPS24MB 

 S3607CA-RP008W Silver 

4520₪ 
WiFi 7 be 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.4 

Intel Arc™ 
140T 2.25GHz 
8 Xe-Core 

16”  
1920x1200  

144Hz 300nits 
  

Windows 
11 

64-bit 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

16GB  
DDR5 ob 

Intel Ultra 7 255H 28W 
6*Pc+HT 2.0(5.1)GHz  

8*Ec1.5(4.4) 2*LPE0.7(2.5) 
NPU AI Boost 13TOPS24MB 

VivoBook S 16 OLED M5606KA     1.5kg    1 year On-Site warranty M5606KA-RI035 Silver 

5100₪ 
WiFi 6 ax 
3D IR FHD 

Camera Helo 
Bluetooth v5.3 

Integr. AMD 
Radeon 860M 
8 Core 3.0GHz  

16” OLED 
2880x1800 

600n HDR 120Hz  
 

Free 
DOS 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

24GB  
LPDDR5 

OnBoard 

AMD Ryzen AI 7 350  
4 Core 2.0(5.0)GHz Z5 
4 Core 2.0(3.5)GHz Z5c 
NPUAI 50 Tops 28W 24MB  

VivoBook 16X    K3605V                1.8kg       1 year On-Site warranty K3605VC- RP377W Black 

4820₪ 
Wireless ax 
720p Camera 
Bluetooth v5.3 

NVIDIA Geforce 

RTX3050 
4GB GDDR6 

16” IPS 
1920x1200  

120Hz 300nits 
 

Windows 
11 

64-bit 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

8+8GB  
DDR4 

3200MHz 

Intel i7-13620H 45W 
6*P-Cr +HT up 4.9GHz 
4*E-c up 3.6GHz 24MB 

 K3605VU-PL120 Black 

5250₪ 
Wireless ax 
720p Camera 
Bluetooth v5.3 

NVIDIA Geforce 

RTX4050 
6GB GDDR6 

16” IPS 
1920x1200  

120Hz 300nits 
 

Free 
DOS 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

8+8GB  
DDR4 

3200MHz 

Intel i7-13700H 45W 
6*Pc +HT 2.4(5.0)GHz 

8*Ec 1.8(3.7)GHz 24MB 

VivoBook V16    V3607V                1.95kg       1 year On-Site warranty V3607VH- RP007W Black 

5440₪ 
Wireless 6 

FHD Camera 
Bluetooth v5.3 

NVIDIA Geforce 

RTX5050 
6GB GDDR6 

16” IPS 
1920x1200  

144Hz 300nits 
 

Windows 
11 

64-bit 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

16GB  
DDR5 

Intel Core5 210H 45W 
4*Pc+HT 2.2(4.8)GHz  
4*Ec 1.6(3.6)G 12MB 
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VivoBook V16    V3607V                1.95kg       1 year On-Site warranty V3607VP- RP028W Black 

7240₪ 
Wireless 6 

FHD Camera 
Bluetooth v5.3 

NVIDIA Geforce 

RTX5070 
8GB GDDR6 

16” IPS 
1920x1200  

144Hz 300nits 
 

Windows 
11 

64-bit 

1TB 
SSD M2 
NVMe 4.0 

32GB  
DDR5 

Intel Core7 240H 45W 
6*Pc+HT 2.5(5.2)GHz  

4*Ec 1.8(4)GHz 24MB 

  
₪+250  ASUS up to 3-year warranty extension for VivoBook Flip TP3402/TP3604 -Series  
₪+370  ASUS up to 3-year warranty extension for VivoBook S -Series  
₪+410  ASUS up to 3-year warranty extension for VivoBook K-Series  

  
  
 

  

  

 

VivoBook PRO 15 
OLED  N6506M 

VivoBook S 15 
OLED S5506WA 

VivoBook S 15 
OLED S5506MA  

VivoBook S 14 
OLED S5406MA 

VivoBook S 14 Flip 
TP3402VA  

ASUS 

355.7x235.3x19.9 353.6x247x13.9-15.9 353.6x247x13.9-15.9 310.5x222x13.9-15.9 313.2x227.6x18.9 Dimensions W/D/H (mm) 
1.8kg 1.5kg 1.5kg 1.3kg 1.5kg Weight 

Li-Ion battery 
75Whrs 4-cell 

Polymer battery 
75Whrs 4-cell 

Polymer battery 
75Whrs 4-cell 

Polymer battery 
75Whrs 4-cell 

Polymer battery 
50Whrs 3-cell 

Battery Type 

- - - - - Battery Life (Mobile Mark) 
2*USB3.2 G1 Type-A 
1*USB3.2 G2 Type-C  

1*USB3.2 Type-C 
Thunderbolt™ 4 

2*USB3.2 Type-A G1 
1*USB3.2 Type-C G1 
1*USB4.0 Type-C G3 

2*USB3.2 Type-A G1 
2*USB3.2 Type-C 

G2// Thunderbolt™ 4 

2*USB3.2 Type-A G1 
2*USB3.2 Type-C 

G2// Thunderbolt™ 4 

1*USB2.0 Type-A   
1*USB3.2 Type-A G1 
1*USB3.2 Type-C G2 

USB2.0 // USB3.0 

HDMI v2.1 TMDS  
+Video via Type-C 

HDMI v2.1 TMDS  
+Video via Type-C 

HDMI v2.1 TMDS  
+Video via Type-C 

HDMI v2.1 TMDS  
+Video via Type-C 

HDMI v2.1 TMDS  
+Video via Type-C 

Video Ports 

SD 4.0 card reader microSD  microSD microSD - Card slots   
Touchpad  Touchpad Touchpad  Touchpad  Touchpad Pointing device 

Backlit keyboard 
RJ45 Lan 

2*M2 2280 PCIe slots 

Backlit keyboard 
 

Backlit keyboard 
 

Backlit keyboard 
 

Backlit keyboard 
Stylus include 

Add. memory slot  

Special 

VivoBook S 16 Flip 
OLED   TP3607SA 

VivoBook 16X 
OLED  M5606WA 

VivoBook 16X 
OLED  K3605V 

VivoBook S 15 
OLED S5506 

VivoBook S 15 
Copilot+  S5507 

ASUS 

355x244.3x16.9-17.4 353.6x247x13.9-15.9 358.6x249.1x18.9 353.6x247x13.9-15.9 352.6x227x14.7-15.9 Dimensions W/D/H (mm) 
1.78kg 1.5kg 1.8kg 1.5kg 1.42kg Weight 

Li-Ion battery 
75Whrs 4-cell 

Li-Ion battery 
75Whrs 4-cell 

Li-Ion battery 
70Whrs 3-cell 

Li-Ion battery 
75Whrs 4-cell 

Li-Ion battery 
70Whrs 3-cell 

Battery Type 

- - - - - Battery Life (Mobile Mark) 
1*USB3.2 G1 Type-A  
1*USB3.2 G1 Type-C 
1* Thunderbolt™ 4 

Type-C 

2*USB3.2 G1 Type-A 
1*USB3.2 G1 Type-C 
1*USB4.0 G3 Type-C 

2*USB3.2 G1 Type-A 
1*USB3.2 Type-C 
Thunderbolt™ 4 

2*USB3.2 G1 Type-A 
1*USB4.0 G3 Type-C 

2*USB3.2 G1 Type-A 
1*USB4.0 G3 Type-C 

USB2.0 // USB3.0 

HDMI v2.1 TMDS  
+Video via Type-C 

HDMI v2.1 TMDS  
+Video via Type-C 

HDMI v2.1 TMDS  
+Video via Type-C 

HDMI v2.1 TMDS  
+Video via Type-C 

HDMI v2.1 TMDS  
+Video via Type-C 

Video Ports 

microSD card reader microSD card reader SD 4.0 card reader microSD card reader microSD card reader Card slots   
Touchpad Touchpad Touchpad Touchpad Touchpad  Pointing device 

Backlit keyboard 
 

Backlit keyboard 
 

Backlit keyboard 
Add. memory slot 

Backlit keyboard 
1-Zone RGB 

Backlit keyboard 
1-Zone RGB 

Special 

VivoBook 14 Flip 
OLED   TP3407SA 

VivoBook S 16 
OLED S5606 

VivoBook S 14  
S3407VA 

VivoBook S 16  
S3607CA 

VivoBook V 16  
V3607V  

ASUS 

312.6x221x16.9-17.1 353.6x247x13.9-15.9 315x223.4x15.9-17.9 357x250.6x15.9-17.9 357x250.7x18-22  Dimensions W/D/H (mm) 
1.57kg 1.5kg 1.4kg 1.7kg 1.95kg Weight 

Li-Ion battery 
70Whrs 4-cell 

Li-Ion battery 
75Whrs 4-cell 

Li-Ion battery 
70Whrs 4-cell 

Li-Ion battery 
70Whrs 4-cell 

Li-Ion battery 
63Whrs 3-cell 

Battery Type 

- - - - - Battery Life (Mobile Mark) 
1*USB3.2 G1 Type-A  
1*USB3.2 G1 Type-C 
1* Thunderbolt™ 4 

Type-C 

2*USB3.2 G1 Type-A 
1*USB Type-C 

Thunderbolt™ 4 

2*USB3.2 G1 Type-A 
2*USB3.2 G1 Type-C 

2*USB3.2 G1 Type-A 
2*USB3.2 G1 Type-C 

2*USB3.2 G1 Type-A 
1*USB3.2 G1 Type-C 

USB2.0 // USB3.0 

HDMI v2.1 TMDS  
+Video via Type-C 

HDMI v2.1 TMDS  
+Video via Type-C 

HDMI v1.4  
 

HDMI v1.4  
+Video via Type-C  

HDMI v2.1 FRS  
+Video via Type-C  

Video Ports 

microSD card reader microSD card reader       Card slots   
Touchpad Touchpad Touchpad Touchpad Touchpad Pointing device 

Backlit keyboard 
 

Backlit keyboard 
1-Zone RGB 

Backlit keyboard 
 

Backlit keyboard 
+ 1 slot RAM 

Backlit keyboard 
 

Special 


